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THE ROCKETBOOK® MINI NOTEBOOK PROVIDES A CLASSIC PEN
AND PAPER EXPERIENCE, YET IS BUILT FOR THE DIGITAL AGE.
ALTHOUGH IT FEELS LIKE A TRADITIONAL POCKET-SIZED
NOTEBOOK, IT IS ENDLESSLY REUSABLE AND PAIRS WITH THE
ROCKETBOOK® APP TO CONNECT TO ALL OF YOUR FAVOURITE
CLOUD SERVICES. THE PAGES ARE MADE WITH SYNTHETIC
MATERIALS THAT PROVIDE AN EXTREMELY SMOOTH WRITING
EXPERIENCE. BUT ADD A DROP OF WATER... AND THE
NOTEBOOK ERASES LIKE MAGIC. THE MINI IS DESIGNED FOR
THOSE WHO ARE ON-THE-GO BUT WANT AN ENDLESSLY
REUSABLE NOTEBOOK TO LAST FOR YEARS, IF NOT A LIFETIME.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Dot grid pattern on each page |
Rocketbook® app scans and connects
your notes to the cloud | Pages are
erasable with a moistened cloth |
Infinitely reusable | Includes 1 pen, 1
microfiber towel and a giftbox |
Conveniently sized for on-the-go | 48
pages

4820105000

us

9.00 cm

14.60 cm

1.40cm

0.00 cm

61.70g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 183.96 cm3
25u.

1542.50 g



