Rocketbook® Core Mini A6

No Imaged or type unknown

THE ROCKETBOOK® MINI NOTEBOOK PROVIDES A CLASSIC PEN AND PAPER EXPERIENCE, YET IS BUILT FOR THE DIGITAL AGE. ALTHOUGH IT FEELS LIKE A TRADITIONAL POCKET-SIZED NOTEBOOK, IT IS ENDLESSLY REUSABLE AND PAIRS WITH THE ROCKETBOOK® APP TO CONNECT TO ALL OF YOUR FAVOURITE CLOUD SERVICES. THE PAGES ARE MADE WITH SYNTHETIC MATERIALS THAT PROVIDE AN EXTREMELY SMOOTH WRITING EXPERIENCE. BUT ADD A DROP OF WATER... AND THE NOTEBOOK ERASES LIKE MAGIC. THE MINI IS DESIGNED FOR THOSE WHO ARE ON-THE-GO BUT WANT AN ENDLESSLY REUSABLE NOTEBOOK TO LAST FOR YEARS, IF NOT A LIFETIME.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Dot grid pattern on each page Rocketbook® app scans and connects your notes to the cloud Pages are erasable with a moistened cloth Infinitely reusable Includes 1 pen, 1 microfiber towel and a giftbox Conveniently sized for on-the-go 48 pages
CUSTOMS CODE	4820105000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	US
WIDTH	9.00 cm
HEIGHT	14.60 cm
DEPTH	1.40 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	61.70 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm 183.96 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	25 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	1542.50 g